(self-cooked over open fire) during Jamboree. This Registration fee does NOT

cover for Travelling tolfrom Sweden, personal equipment (tents, sleeping bags),

personal travel insurance, or treatment for pre-existing medical conditions'

An approximate amount of Taka:270,000.00 (Two Lac Seventy thousand)

only for Scouts and Taka-263,000.00 (Two Lac Sixty Three thousand) only

for Leaders and IST may be required to attend the Event including Registration

fee, Airfare, inland transportation and visa service fee. This amotrnt may vary

due to airfare and exchange rate fluctuations. Pafticipants themselves will have